
 

Ellwood Christian Academy Tuition and Fee Schedule 

2025-2026 School Year 
Grade Level Annual 

Tuition 
Monthly Tuition 

(Aug-May) 
Fees** 

Grades K-5 $10,250* $1,025*** ** 

Grades 6 - 8 $10,250* $1,025*** Athletics: $300/Sport 

Grades 9 - 12 $10,250* $1,025*** Athletics: $300/Sport.   
Jr. and Sr. Activities: 

$150 

 

Annual Student Registration Fee of $25 is waived upon successful 

completion and submission of registration packet by May 15th deadline. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Need-Based Financial Scholarships of up to $10,000 are available to apply for 

**Nominal fees for lockers, field trips, technology, and equipment rental vary by grade level  

***ALL Families have a $25 minimum monthly contribution 


